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 最終確定成績 1

1⽇⽬(Session1)
総合計 10数 X数 1 2 3 4 5 6 合計 1 2 3 4 5 6 合計 1 2 3 4 5 6 合計 1 2 3 4 5 6 合計

1 14C 中村　美樹 株式会社ハードオフコーポレーション NT女子 1324 54 12 51 54 51 53 58 59 326 56 55 54 58 55 57 335 56 55 58 55 53 54 331 58 56 55 53 55 55 332
2 15B 杉本　智美 株式会社ミキハウス NT女子 1317 54 19 56 52 53 55 54 57 327 50 52 54 56 54 55 321 55 53 57 57 55 52 329 59 57 57 55 57 55 340
3 14A 山内　梓 近畿大学職員 NT女子 1286 40 17 52 52 51 55 50 55 315 50 52 49 52 56 55 314 58 52 54 56 57 51 328 55 54 54 58 55 53 329
4 15A 大橋　朋花 近畿大学 NT女子 1283 41 12 53 52 50 53 55 55 318 58 51 53 49 58 54 323 52 52 54 55 56 53 322 54 50 54 49 57 56 320
5 12A 上原　瑠果 同志社大学 NT女子 1283 36 13 49 53 54 50 56 57 319 51 54 54 51 56 54 320 53 50 57 55 52 51 318 52 56 55 53 56 54 326
6 13C 居樹　佳奈江 近畿大学 NT女子 1277 42 20 46 59 50 57 52 54 318 51 56 50 51 53 55 316 55 56 55 55 54 51 326 55 54 50 52 57 49 317
7 10C 野田　紗月 近畿大学 NT女子 1277 35 13 57 51 49 53 53 55 318 57 51 50 54 48 54 314 57 51 49 55 54 56 322 55 54 54 51 52 57 323
8 11B 園田　稚 早稲田大学 U20 NT女子 1272 41 14 48 50 50 51 52 53 304 52 50 56 55 54 50 317 55 52 55 55 55 53 325 55 55 56 54 51 55 326
9 13B 樽本　邑里 近畿大学 NT女子 1272 41 12 55 55 55 53 55 57 330 49 52 56 51 53 53 314 52 53 54 53 53 53 318 54 49 54 47 52 54 310
10 9B 安久　詩乃 株式会社堀場製作所 NT女子 1272 39 11 49 49 50 53 56 53 310 50 55 51 55 55 53 319 49 57 50 54 55 50 315 55 54 53 54 55 57 328
11 9C 加藤　帆乃香 近畿大学 U20 NT女子 1270 38 5 53 52 53 52 48 56 314 52 54 51 54 49 55 315 58 55 53 51 54 48 319 54 55 56 51 54 52 322
12 10A 小野寺　まどか 雫石町役場 NT女子 1270 37 9 52 52 56 52 57 51 320 51 56 51 49 53 46 306 48 54 52 54 56 50 314 57 58 52 55 55 53 330
13 13A 久原　千夏 福井信用金庫 NT女子 1270 35 9 54 57 53 54 55 56 329 51 53 53 51 52 54 314 52 53 51 52 53 51 312 53 54 54 48 52 54 315
14 11C 渡邉　麻央 日本体育大学 U20 NT女子 1268 46 15 51 51 52 56 55 53 318 52 53 52 52 54 58 321 50 53 53 52 53 54 315 54 53 50 52 53 52 314
15 12B 上田　紗安羅 有限会社フミコーポレーション NT女子 1268 38 14 49 54 49 53 54 54 313 53 53 51 54 53 54 318 56 51 51 56 53 53 320 57 57 49 53 55 46 317
16 8A 眞弓　怜奈 近畿大学 U20 NT女子 1265 34 11 53 48 54 53 51 52 311 55 53 51 54 54 53 320 52 54 48 53 57 50 314 53 53 55 52 56 51 320
17 8C 堀口　理沙 株式会社エディオン NT女子 1253 30 12 53 51 52 53 54 56 319 54 49 48 53 43 55 302 54 48 53 51 55 52 313 51 53 55 55 56 49 319
18 9A 桝岡　千乃 近畿大学 NT女子 1251 33 8 55 52 49 54 50 56 316 50 53 55 50 53 53 314 52 51 56 52 54 48 313 49 53 51 50 52 53 308
19 14B 早川　漣 株式会社デンソーソリューション NT女子 1248 32 11 52 41 52 56 54 56 311 54 51 54 57 53 51 320 50 43 47 51 52 48 291 54 55 54 52 54 57 326
20 15C 入江　優 淳風会健康管理センター NT女子 1244 26 7 46 50 48 52 53 55 304 50 52 47 56 53 54 312 50 51 52 56 51 52 312 50 56 54 55 47 54 316
21 10B 福田　菜々子 自衛隊体育学校 NT女子 1238 27 11 53 51 53 48 52 51 308 48 50 53 53 52 51 307 50 53 52 51 53 51 310 51 52 54 48 52 56 313
22 7C 矢原　七海 早稲田大学 NT女子 1238 26 5 51 55 46 53 54 50 309 47 53 52 51 49 54 306 50 54 54 52 53 53 316 53 52 50 54 53 45 307
23 12C 朝木　倫 近畿大学 NT女子 1230 29 13 50 50 45 49 55 42 291 51 52 47 49 53 49 301 44 55 51 55 54 54 313 54 56 55 52 54 54 325
24 7B 川渕　真弓 ぴょんぴょん舎 NT女子 1226 26 9 47 48 54 50 52 51 302 51 47 49 48 51 55 301 53 53 51 48 51 54 310 52 50 53 50 53 55 313
25 6C 上田　愛奈 近畿大学 U20 NT女子 1218 30 9 52 48 51 47 48 49 295 48 52 50 47 53 53 303 53 53 48 53 54 54 315 53 55 49 51 45 52 305
26 7A 西嶋　詩緒里 日本体育大学 U20 NT女子 1216 31 8 43 47 43 50 53 47 283 48 48 54 48 52 54 304 53 51 54 55 54 53 320 55 52 55 51 42 54 309
27 6B 八木　さくら 専修大学 NT女子 1193 20 6 52 48 49 48 49 55 301 45 43 52 53 50 50 293 55 47 53 49 52 47 303 47 48 51 50 51 49 296
28 8B 鈴木　美思 山形県立鶴岡工業高等学校 U20 NT女子 1184 25 4 50 44 47 53 52 46 292 53 43 48 43 44 47 278 53 51 47 53 50 45 299 46 53 53 54 56 53 315
29 11A 鈴木　さくら 松山東雲高等学校 U17 NT女子 1142 15 8 52 50 48 53 48 48 299 40 43 50 45 51 42 271 49 50 41 42 54 53 289 46 42 49 48 50 48 283
1 30B 武藤　弘樹 トヨタ自動車株式会社 NT男子 1335 61 19 56 55 56 56 53 55 331 54 59 54 53 57 56 333 54 57 56 53 57 54 331 56 57 56 58 57 56 340
2 30C 青島　鉄也 日本体育大学 U20 NT男子 1330 60 22 54 58 56 54 57 55 334 55 55 54 55 54 51 324 55 55 52 57 57 54 330 58 56 56 59 57 56 342
3 31B 桑江　良斗 近畿大学 NT男子 1323 54 16 55 57 53 56 58 54 333 56 54 53 56 54 54 327 52 54 52 56 56 57 327 55 55 56 58 57 55 336
4 31C 中西　絢哉 近畿大学 NT男子 1314 46 14 54 57 55 57 55 56 334 57 57 56 55 54 50 329 56 57 55 53 55 54 330 55 53 54 53 54 52 321
5 25C 舟橋　悠矢 近畿大学附属高等学校 U20 NT男子 1313 54 16 52 51 57 53 54 58 325 57 54 54 56 52 57 330 54 53 57 55 52 52 323 55 58 57 53 57 55 335
6 31A 古川　高晴 近畿大学職員 NT男子 1308 53 23 54 55 57 55 53 53 327 50 53 55 58 55 56 327 52 56 54 55 57 57 331 53 52 56 54 54 54 323
7 27C 河田　悠希 株式会社エディオン NT男子 1306 50 16 52 53 52 55 56 56 324 56 56 58 54 55 56 335 56 53 51 51 54 55 320 52 59 55 52 55 54 327
8 30A 岩田　歩 株式会社エディオン NT男子 1305 43 12 54 48 57 53 56 54 322 57 53 53 54 53 53 323 55 55 56 56 56 56 334 54 57 56 54 52 53 326
9 28C 鬼山　直也 近畿大学職員 NT男子 1303 51 15 56 46 57 57 50 54 320 55 57 57 52 51 56 328 56 53 55 57 55 51 327 53 58 55 55 52 55 328
10 27B 松川　智哉 日本体育大学 NT男子 1303 45 11 54 55 54 54 54 54 325 56 51 55 58 56 55 331 53 53 53 54 55 54 322 54 54 57 56 51 53 325
11 24B 戸松　大輔 日本体育大学 NT男子 1302 44 15 53 55 55 52 53 50 318 55 58 56 56 54 54 333 53 53 52 56 57 56 327 52 56 57 53 56 50 324
12 26A 金子　令 三重県庁 NT男子 1290 41 13 53 55 51 56 52 55 322 50 54 52 52 56 53 317 55 54 50 55 53 54 321 57 53 53 57 55 55 330
13 28B 斉藤　史弥 岐阜県立大垣西高等学校 U20 NT男子 1289 48 16 55 50 53 53 56 52 319 55 56 53 51 55 56 326 53 52 50 56 55 53 319 55 55 57 50 56 52 325
14 29B 髙井　将平 愛知産業大学三河高等学校 U20 NT男子 1285 40 12 51 53 48 50 55 55 312 50 51 54 56 52 55 318 56 57 55 53 58 54 333 55 53 54 49 58 53 322
15 26B 石川　竜也 近畿大学 NT男子 1283 40 8 53 49 53 60 55 49 319 55 52 56 49 56 52 320 56 51 51 57 55 53 323 52 49 56 54 55 55 321
16 29A 藤井　望 近畿大学 NT男子 1280 41 15 57 54 56 53 54 49 323 56 58 56 53 53 52 328 53 52 55 52 57 53 322 49 49 54 51 57 47 307
17 26C 田口　惣一朗 東海大学付属熊本星翔高等学校教員 NT男子 1280 40 12 52 52 51 49 57 53 314 55 56 54 46 51 55 317 53 56 52 54 54 52 321 57 53 55 55 57 51 328
18 28A 泉　雄也 広島県立広島工業高等学校教員 NT男子 1277 46 12 49 49 50 57 53 57 315 53 50 52 52 56 48 311 51 54 53 51 52 57 318 57 52 56 56 56 56 333
19 29C 長谷川　廉 鹿児島県スポーツ協会 NT男子 1276 42 13 53 49 52 49 52 53 308 54 52 52 54 55 53 320 55 55 51 55 54 52 322 53 55 57 53 56 52 326
20 23B 大貫　渉 株式会社サガミ NT男子 1272 44 8 52 55 51 57 47 54 316 54 53 55 52 54 54 322 53 51 57 52 58 53 324 49 46 57 55 50 53 310
21 23C 照井　翔太 日本体育大学 NT男子 1272 34 7 52 50 51 54 56 57 320 52 50 51 54 51 54 312 58 53 52 55 52 51 321 54 54 54 51 50 56 319
22 23A 鈴木　耕太 東海大学 NT男子 1271 34 10 53 51 54 54 56 53 321 55 51 52 54 48 55 315 49 51 54 52 50 53 309 54 53 57 55 52 55 326
23 25A 大井　一輝 三菱電機株式会社 NT男子 1269 41 5 53 49 50 50 52 55 309 50 48 56 54 52 54 314 58 51 52 52 53 54 320 56 47 54 57 57 55 326
24 22C 古谷　渓汰 近畿大学 U20 NT男子 1267 37 16 53 52 50 53 52 51 311 54 49 51 54 53 53 314 52 51 52 55 56 54 320 52 54 57 50 53 56 322
25 22A 舘野　磨生 日本体育大学 NT男子 1266 37 15 55 51 54 52 53 54 319 55 51 49 55 51 55 316 54 47 51 52 52 57 313 52 56 54 53 52 51 318
26 22B 岡崎　恭輔 近畿大学 NT男子 1265 39 7 50 47 53 54 54 55 313 55 50 52 54 54 51 316 48 48 54 53 56 54 313 49 56 55 53 55 55 323
27 27A 前田　悠帆 グローリー株式会社 NT男子 1261 41 13 48 48 52 54 54 54 310 53 53 52 56 53 57 324 52 52 53 57 51 55 320 54 55 48 53 48 49 307
28 21C 八幡　遥真 富山県立魚津工業高等学校 U20 NT男子 1256 35 13 52 44 51 52 55 54 308 53 49 56 51 55 49 313 48 51 48 53 55 50 305 55 54 59 53 53 56 330
29 24A 岩尾　亘 立命館大学 NT男子 1254 30 14 54 50 53 49 54 49 309 55 46 52 57 56 50 316 54 54 49 51 52 55 315 49 53 52 55 53 52 314
30 25B 貫井　俊汰 専修大学 U20 NT男子 1243 33 8 50 52 53 53 50 51 309 52 53 52 55 52 46 310 49 54 50 58 54 51 316 51 49 57 48 47 56 308
31 24C 西川　晴貴 愛知産業大学 U20 NT男子 1220 28 8 50 47 49 53 51 51 301 49 55 55 53 48 48 308 51 51 52 45 49 53 301 51 55 50 54 53 47 310
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1 2C 大田　楓子 成立学園高等学校 U17女子 1223 30 16 52 54 50 56 47 47 306 44 53 53 54 55 52 311 52 48 53 50 54 52 309 48 46 48 49 53 53 297
2 2B 三輪　紗愛 近畿大学附属高等学校 U17女子 1213 30 13 48 49 48 52 50 51 298 49 49 57 48 55 51 309 50 51 53 49 55 53 311 50 45 52 45 53 50 295
3 3A 角　絵里花 近畿大学附属高等学校 U17女子 1213 27 5 51 49 50 52 52 54 308 51 52 49 48 54 51 305 52 52 52 52 52 48 308 49 45 47 50 49 52 292
4 2A 石井　美羽 大分県別府市立青山中学校 U17女子 1179 24 3 47 45 44 56 49 55 296 57 50 49 49 52 47 304 50 47 52 46 47 53 295 45 48 52 39 49 51 284
5 1C 丹生谷　るる 松山東雲高等学校 U17女子 1158 22 5 42 44 49 53 49 46 283 46 47 52 45 50 54 294 54 48 46 47 43 47 285 45 50 57 50 42 52 296
6 11A 鈴木　さくら 松山東雲高等学校 NT U17女子 1142 15 8 52 50 48 53 48 48 299 40 43 50 45 51 42 271 49 50 41 42 54 53 289 46 42 49 48 50 48 283
7 1A 関口　結唯 仙台市立沖野中学校 U17女子 1138 24 5 39 44 50 47 53 46 279 52 50 43 50 43 49 287 39 42 48 51 50 51 281 46 46 51 49 50 49 291
8 1B 和田　蒼 岐阜市立三輪中学校 U17女子 1137 22 5 52 48 42 55 44 53 294 46 41 40 47 45 47 266 53 46 46 50 52 43 290 54 47 46 50 44 46 287
1 17B 吉田　悠人 奈良学園高等学校 U17男子 1248 33 6 45 52 54 57 54 53 315 47 52 55 54 52 50 310 48 53 54 50 56 46 307 53 54 50 53 53 53 316
2 18A 松岡　天丸 北区立稲付中学校 U17男子 1233 29 8 50 49 49 53 51 52 304 49 48 49 56 54 49 305 53 53 49 53 53 52 313 52 53 51 51 49 55 311
3 18B 奥村　礼矢 星槎国際高等学校湘南 U17男子 1226 25 8 50 56 52 51 57 53 319 49 43 49 48 54 50 293 51 48 46 50 50 53 298 52 49 55 56 52 52 316
4 16A 櫻井　凌翔 福井県立鯖江高等学校 U17男子 1222 29 6 50 51 56 52 51 45 305 53 46 55 56 49 48 307 48 52 57 54 53 50 314 49 50 48 50 48 51 296
5 16B 杉山　獅晄 岸和田市立産業高等学校 U17男子 1209 19 7 45 51 45 50 53 56 300 50 49 50 49 51 53 302 52 48 53 49 49 48 299 53 50 51 53 57 44 308
6 17C 野田　慶一郎 成立学園高等学校 U17男子 1196 20 8 47 49 52 55 51 50 304 43 46 47 51 55 53 295 50 54 46 51 51 47 299 52 45 47 50 47 57 298
7 17A 瀬川　凛 東海大学付属相模高等学校 U17男子 1186 15 6 46 49 53 51 46 52 297 49 48 41 43 50 49 280 50 46 55 55 48 47 301 50 53 52 54 51 48 308
8 16C 白井　航惺 上田市立塩田中学校 U17男子 1151 20 7 51 48 50 47 45 50 291 43 48 44 47 51 50 283 44 48 49 44 54 49 288 51 44 47 46 50 51 289
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1 11B 園田　稚 早稲田大学 NT U20女子 1272 41 14 48 50 50 51 52 53 304 52 50 56 55 54 50 317 55 52 55 55 55 53 325 55 55 56 54 51 55 326
2 9C 加藤　帆乃香 近畿大学 NT U20女子 1270 38 5 53 52 53 52 48 56 314 52 54 51 54 49 55 315 58 55 53 51 54 48 319 54 55 56 51 54 52 322
3 11C 渡邉　麻央 日本体育大学 NT U20女子 1268 46 15 51 51 52 56 55 53 318 52 53 52 52 54 58 321 50 53 53 52 53 54 315 54 53 50 52 53 52 314
4 8A 眞弓　怜奈 近畿大学 NT U20女子 1265 34 11 53 48 54 53 51 52 311 55 53 51 54 54 53 320 52 54 48 53 57 50 314 53 53 55 52 56 51 320
5 3B 道添　彩芽 富山県立桜井高等学校 U20女子 1225 23 1 53 53 50 53 51 53 313 47 53 54 52 53 54 313 45 50 50 55 55 46 301 52 53 46 48 48 51 298
6 5C 矢渡　茜 和歌山県立和歌山高等学校 U20女子 1222 30 7 50 45 52 53 53 52 305 47 48 49 49 54 53 300 50 52 50 46 54 47 299 51 52 54 50 55 56 318
7 5B 末松　愛梨 近畿大学附属高等学校 U20女子 1222 29 7 51 51 50 52 51 45 300 51 54 47 56 50 53 311 51 50 50 52 55 49 307 54 53 49 54 48 46 304
8 6C 上田　愛奈 近畿大学 NT U20女子 1218 30 9 52 48 51 47 48 49 295 48 52 50 47 53 53 303 53 53 48 53 54 54 315 53 55 49 51 45 52 305
9 4C 真柄　結衣 福井県立丹南高等学校 U20女子 1217 25 7 50 49 50 54 50 54 307 54 49 53 43 51 48 298 55 47 52 51 52 50 307 50 49 55 49 49 53 305
10 7A 西嶋　詩緒里 日本体育大学 NT U20女子 1216 31 8 43 47 43 50 53 47 283 48 48 54 48 52 54 304 53 51 54 55 54 53 320 55 52 55 51 42 54 309
11 4A 朝久野　奈波 近畿大学 U20女子 1199 29 7 54 48 53 49 46 45 295 52 54 49 54 50 52 311 53 50 48 48 55 44 298 48 53 42 50 51 51 295
12 5A 勝本　由奈 松山東雲高等学校 U20女子 1193 21 4 51 46 48 53 52 48 298 49 49 48 53 45 56 300 45 46 53 52 44 49 289 46 47 54 53 54 52 306
13 8B 鈴木　美思 山形県立鶴岡工業高等学校 NT U20女子 1184 25 4 50 44 47 53 52 46 292 53 43 48 43 44 47 278 53 51 47 53 50 45 299 46 53 53 54 56 53 315
14 4B 小澤　楓夏 盛岡白百合学園高等学校 U20女子 1181 26 7 40 46 56 55 52 49 298 51 47 49 47 43 52 289 45 41 49 48 53 48 284 48 53 51 53 54 51 310
15 3C 星野　爽来 近畿大学 U20女子 1169 22 8 52 48 47 52 48 50 297 46 47 54 48 45 52 292 51 53 52 50 49 52 307 51 49 49 37 38 49 273
1 30C 青島　鉄也 日本体育大学 NT U20男子 1330 60 22 54 58 56 54 57 55 334 55 55 54 55 54 51 324 55 55 52 57 57 54 330 58 56 56 59 57 56 342
2 25C 舟橋　悠矢 近畿大学附属高等学校 NT U20男子 1313 54 16 52 51 57 53 54 58 325 57 54 54 56 52 57 330 54 53 57 55 52 52 323 55 58 57 53 57 55 335
3 28B 斉藤　史弥 岐阜県立大垣西高等学校 NT U20男子 1289 48 16 55 50 53 53 56 52 319 55 56 53 51 55 56 326 53 52 50 56 55 53 319 55 55 57 50 56 52 325
4 29B 髙井　将平 愛知産業大学三河高等学校 NT U20男子 1285 40 12 51 53 48 50 55 55 312 50 51 54 56 52 55 318 56 57 55 53 58 54 333 55 53 54 49 58 53 322
5 22C 古谷　渓汰 近畿大学 NT U20男子 1267 37 16 53 52 50 53 52 51 311 54 49 51 54 53 53 314 52 51 52 55 56 54 320 52 54 57 50 53 56 322
6 20A 平林　真知 近畿大学 U20男子 1265 40 16 48 51 53 54 54 47 307 55 54 51 51 51 55 317 57 53 56 52 54 51 323 54 58 55 49 56 46 318
7 21A 澤田　つくし 日本体育大学 U20男子 1257 33 13 50 53 53 51 56 55 318 52 51 57 52 51 53 316 53 49 49 52 52 48 303 52 54 53 56 53 52 320
8 21C 八幡　遥真 富山県立魚津工業高等学校 NT U20男子 1256 35 13 52 44 51 52 55 54 308 53 49 56 51 55 49 313 48 51 48 53 55 50 305 55 54 59 53 53 56 330
9 20B 宮成　孝輔 近畿大学 U20男子 1247 38 7 55 53 49 52 52 53 314 55 48 54 51 49 51 308 47 53 52 55 54 53 314 50 52 54 53 47 55 311
10 19B 伊藤　魁晟 東京都立足立新田高等学校 U20男子 1246 30 11 50 52 51 52 52 51 308 49 50 53 46 53 52 303 53 52 50 54 51 56 316 49 54 59 55 51 51 319
11 25B 貫井　俊汰 専修大学 NT U20男子 1243 33 8 50 52 53 53 50 51 309 52 53 52 55 52 46 310 49 54 50 58 54 51 316 51 49 57 48 47 56 308
12 20C 高橋　人平 近畿大学附属高等学校 U20男子 1223 28 8 49 53 52 50 47 54 305 49 49 51 44 51 51 295 53 51 52 52 48 56 312 50 51 48 56 52 54 311
13 24C 西川　晴貴 愛知産業大学 NT U20男子 1220 28 8 50 47 49 53 51 51 301 49 55 55 53 48 48 308 51 51 52 45 49 53 301 51 55 50 54 53 47 310
14 19C 長田　蓮 同志社大学 U20男子 1219 33 14 53 48 53 49 51 44 298 49 53 42 53 50 51 298 48 50 51 53 53 53 308 52 54 52 56 50 51 315
15 19A 伊藤　遼威 広島県立佐伯高等学校 U20男子 1204 23 8 50 49 45 51 52 54 301 46 48 51 50 50 54 299 54 55 39 50 51 50 299 48 49 48 53 56 51 305


